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2 3 5 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Men

1 OBOROVEČKI Martin Croatia M 282 11 2 291 14 7 292 15 8 865 40 17
2 KRSTINIĆ Andrej Croatia M 276 9 2 289 13 7 296 12 14 861 34 23
3 BRULET Jean-Michel France M 273 9 3 290 14 6 291 11 11 854 34 20
4 BAGNARD Gaétan France M 263 3 3 285 12 5 289 11 8 837 26 16
5 BOSCH Robin Germany M 264 5 2 285 11 6 287 13 7 836 29 15
6 ANDRE Hugo France M 247 4 2 274 8 3 284 9 7 805 21 12
7 TAGAPERE Teet Estonia M 253 5 2 272 8 2 278 7 8 803 20 12
8 JÄRVESAAR Ain Estonia M 259 2 3 259 1 7 268 2 5 786 5 15

Women
1 OBOROVEČKI Mihaela Croatia W 278 6 7 284 9 6 286 15 5 848 30 18
2 TROUILLET Tiffanie France W 270 6 3 285 9 8 291 12 9 846 27 20
3 PERNIN Amélie France W 262 8 3 281 9 5 284 7 10 827 24 18
4 GUILLAUME Julie France W 251 3 2 285 9 8 283 7 8 819 19 18
5 KOLEŇÁKOVÁ Jana Czech Republic W 246 3 3 275 8 5 279 5 8 800 16 16
6 HYNKOVÁ Irena Czech Republic W 231 5 2 251 3 2 279 7 8 761 15 12
7 JAISWAL Sanjana India W 246 4 4 239 2 3 231 3 2 716 9 9

Juniors
1 BARTOLOVIĆ Karla Croatia J 262 2 1 271 9 0 287 12 6 820 23 7
2 POPOVIĆ-GECAN Iva Croatia J 253 5 0 280 9 4 285 6 9 818 20 13
3 DUMIĆ Helena Croatia J 271 3 7 266 6 2 276 6 6 813 15 15
4 VYSKOČIL Denis Czech Republic J 244 2 2 282 13 4 278 6 6 804 21 12

Cadets  
1 PETAK Petra Croatia C 269 6 5 278 7 6 284 10 5 831 23 16
2 CUK Stela Croatia C 263 1 5 277 5 6 285 9 7 825 15 18
3 DEWICKI Zoé France C 258 3 4 279 13 1 274 10 4 811 26 9
4 PENEZIĆ Ema Croatia C 263 5 4 273 10 4 275 5 12 811 20 20

Senior Men
1 WEIẞMANN Karl-Ernst Germany SM 272 7 3 284 13 3 279 10 4 835 30 10
2 HENNE Andreas Switzerland SM 271 8 2 276 8 4 277 6 7 824 22 13
3 MUTIN Nicolas France SM 258 5 2 283 9 6 277 9 6 818 23 14
4 KREPS Bernhard Germany SM 251 3 5 269 4 4 286 11 7 806 18 16
5 TIJAN Željko Croatia SM 245 1 2 278 10 4 281 7 8 804 18 14
6 NEDĚLNÍK Josef Czech Republic SM 261 5 2 266 7 3 276 9 4 803 21 9
7 CARLOT Didier France SM 254 1 5 274 4 7 275 8 6 803 13 18
8 EEK Arvi Estonia SM 248 3 2 264 5 3 263 5 3 775 13 8
9 MÁTRAI István Hungary SM 240 2 1 268 2 6 266 3 3 774 7 10

10 LOSERT Václav Czech Republic SM 231 2 1 252 2 1 247 1 3 730 5 5
11 SKOTTLUND Micky Sweden SM 190 0 0 78 0 1 218 1 5 486 1 6

Senior Women
1 NEDĚLNÍKOVÁ Jaroslava Czech Republic SW 244 1 3 283 14 2 279 6 4 806 21 9
2 KAHK Merike Estonia SW 244 2 3 276 6 6 269 3 4 789 11 13
3 RAUD Rita Estonia SW 227 3 1 252 4 4 254 1 6 733 8 11
4 ATKA Maarika Estonia SW 205 3 1 252 3 3 246 1 5 703 7 9
5 Dr. LÉNÁRT Ágota Hungary SW 255 3 2 255 3 2

KIS-DUNA CUP
Olympic Center, Dunavarsány (Hungary)

14th of August 2022
IAU Classic
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T e T e a 2 3 4 5 6

3 8 12 16
20
1 France 1 2537

BRULET Jean-Michel M 273 290 291 854
TROUILLET Tiffanie W 270 285 291 846
BAGNARD Gaétan M 263 285 289 837

2 Croatia 1 2533
OBOROVEČKI Martin M 282 291 292 865
OBOROVEČKI Mihaela W 278 284 286 848
BARTOLOVIĆ Karla J 262 271 287 820

3 Croatia 2 2504
KRSTINIĆ Andrej M 276 289 296 861
CUK Stela C 263 277 285 825
POPOVIĆ-GECAN Iva J 253 280 285 818

4 Germany 1 2477
BOSCH Robin M 264 285 287 836
WEIẞMANN Karl-Ernst SM 272 284 279 835
KREPS Bernhard SM 251 269 286 806

5 France 2 2448
PERNIN Amélie W 262 281 284 827
MUTIN Nicolas SM 258 283 277 818
CARLOT Didier SM 254 274 275 803

6 Croatia 3 2448
PETAK Petra C 269 278 284 831
DUMIĆ Helena J 271 266 276 813
TIJAN Željko SM 245 278 281 804

7 France 3 2435
GUILLAUME Julie W 251 285 283 819
DEWICKI Zoé C 258 279 274 811
ANDRE Hugo M 247 274 284 805

8 Czech 1 2413
NEDĚLNÍKOVÁ Jaroslava SW 244 283 279 806
VYSKOČIL Denis J 244 282 278 804
NEDĚLNÍK Josef SM 261 266 276 803

9 Estonia 1 2378
TAGAPERE Teet M 253 272 278 803
KAHK Merike SW 244 276 269 789
JÄRVESAAR Ain M 259 259 268 786

10 Czech 2 2291
KOLEŇÁKOVÁ Jana W 246 275 279 800
HYNKOVÁ Irena W 231 251 279 761
LOSERT Václav SM 231 252 247 730

11 Estonia 2 2211
EEK Arvi SM 248 264 263 775
RAUD Rita SW 227 252 254 733
ATKA Maarika SW 205 252 246 703

35m IR900 ΣRank Team Competitor Cat. 65m 50m
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Sándor Sváb

Charlie Mechin

Dragutin Vrbek
Sinisa Bartolovic

Sándor Sváb

Charlie Mechin
Dragutin Vrbek
Sinisa Bartolovic

Eszter Sváb Zelma Kincső Tóth
Zalán Gyula Sárosi Anna Horváth-Gaudi
Jing Wen Chen Soma Horváth-Gaudi
Krisztián Medve Balázs Horváth-Gaudi
Réka Manka Varga Csilla Gaudi-Laky
Anna Flóra Szabó András Varga
Yizi Zhang

COMPETITION REPORT

I. Shooting Range Dunavarsány Olympic Center

II. Targets Target faces: Krüger 60cm (50m/65m)
Krüger 40cm Three-face (35m)

III. Disciplines IAU Classic, IAU Classic Team

IV. Equipment Control Yes

V. Number of competitors Total: 39
Men: 8 Abs: 20
Women: 7 Abs: 19
Juniors: 4
Cadets: 4
Senior men: 11
Senior women: 5

VI. Doping Control None

VII. Complaints None

VIII. Notes None

KIS-DUNA CUP - CROSSBOW FIELD
Olympic Center, Dunavarsány (Hungary)

14th of August 2022

COMPETITION OFFICIALS

Scorers

Competition Jury

Results processing

Field Judges

Director of Competition

Director of Shooting (DOS)
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